FSET INC.

201-610 Lakeview Dr

Kenora ON P9N 3P7

sales@fset.ca

www.fset.inc

Business Number 877779801RT0001

INVOICE

BILL TO
1805 Arthur St E - Suite 100
Thunder Bay Ontario P7E 2R6

Universal J-Mount

DATE
Hours
Mileage
Flight
Cat Lake

DESCRIPTION

Starlink and VC installation:
Cat Lake - VC and NAPS
April 14,2023

Mileage
Universal J-Mount

Charter Flight

SUBTOTAL

TAX

HST ON

HST ON
HST ON
HST ON

HST (ON) @ 13%

TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Please make cheques payable to: FSET Inc.

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

QTY

1

34
1
1

E-Transfer to: finance@fset.ca (please reference invoice # when sending payment)
Online credit card payments are available and subject to a transaction fee

4894
14/04/2023
Due on receipt
14/04/2023
RATE AMOUNT
2,600.00 2,600.00
0.65 22.10
80.00 80.00
5,927.05 5,927.05
8,629.15
1,121.79
9,750.94
$9,750.94

Unpaid invoices accrue interest at 2% per month (26.82% per annum) and are subject to collection fees.
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