## FSET INC.

201-610 Lakeview Dr Kenora ON P9N 3P7 sales@fset.ca www.fset.inc Business Number 877779801RT0001



INVOICE BILL TO 1805 Arthur St E - Suite 100 Thunder Bay Ontario P7E 2R6					INVOICE DATE TERMS DUE DATE	4894 14/04/2023 Due on rec 14/04/2023	eipt
DATE		DESCRIPTION		TAX	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Hours	Starlink and VC insta Cat Lake - VC and N April 14, 2023		HST ON	1	2,600.00	2,600.00
	Mileage	Mileage		HST ON	34	0.65	22.10
	Universal J-Mount	Universal J-Mount		HST ON	1	80.00	80.00
	Flight	Charter Flight		HST ON	1	5,927.05	5,927.05
Cat Lake			SUBTOTAL				8,629.15
			HST (ON) @ 13%				1,121.79
			TOTAL				9,750.94
			BALANCE DUE				\$9,750.94

Please make cheques payable to: FSET Inc. E-Transfer to: finance@fset.ca (please reference invoice # when sending payment) Online credit card payments are available and subject to a transaction fee Unpaid invoices accrue interest at 2% per month (26.82% per annum) and are subject to collection fees.